Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 99280600110672

Refrigerated display case 2640x430x250h mm 14 built-in silver refrigerated
trays with straight glass panes and remote motor included

Description

Strong points: -Made entirely of AlSI-304 stainless steelwith decorative frame.-Gastronorm 1/3
h40 trays included.-LED lighting.-Methacrylate sliding doors.-Remote condensing unit fully
protected andconnected to the cabinet with a 2.00 metre tubeWith R-290 gas charge included.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 2640x430x250 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione

Colore

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
silver

50 Hz
R290
0.209 kw
+1+5°C
230V

14 vaschette gn 1/3
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