

Cod: 99280600110672

Refrigerated display case 2640x430x250h mm 14 built-in silver refrigerated trays with straight glass panes and remote motor included



Description

Strong points: -Made entirely of AISI-304 stainless steelwith decorative frame.-Gastronorm 1/3 h40 trays included.-LED lighting.-Methacrylate sliding doors.-Remote condensing unit fully protected and connected to the cabinet with a 2.00 metre tubeWith R-290 gas charge included.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	2640x430x250 mm
--------------------	-----------------

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Colore	silver
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R290
Potenza Elettrica	0.209 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+1 +5 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	14 vaschette gn 1/3
--------------	---------------------